Kreis-Kegler Verein Hildburghausen e.V.

Kreisliga Herren

Spiel Nr:

62

63

64

65

66

Spielpaarung

KSV Simson Suhl Il
SV 03 Eisfeld |

Suhler KSC Eintracht 63 |
SV Empor Eishausen |

SV Eintracht Rieth IlI
SV EK Veilsdorf |

KC Suhl 921
TSV 1860 Rémhild |

SG Vessertal Breitenbach |
SV Nahetal Hinternah |

Aktueller Tabellenstand
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Mannschaft

SV EK Veilsdorf |

SV Empor Eishausen |
SV 03 Eisfeld |

KC Suhl 92|

KSV Simson Suhl II

SV Nahetal Hinternah |
TSV 1860 Romhild |

SG Vessertal Breitenbach |
Suhler KSC Eintracht 63 |
SV Eintracht Rieth Il

Gut Holz

Heinz Krliger
Staffelleiter

Holz best. Spieler
2519 Schmidt, M.
2500 Otto, S.
2367 Herfurth, G.
2389 Wisbacher, A.
2468 Stlimer, Ch.
2574 Katzy, J.
2395 Blichel, J.
2354 Hermann, V.
2460 Heerlein, R.
2379 Heydenblut, J.
2. Spieltag

Spiele Auswarts

2 2574

2 2389

2 2500

2 2412

2 2405

2 2379

2 2354

2 2273

2 2560

2 2387

KL2008-2009

Heim
2461
2470
2634
2395
2519
2437
2516
2460
2367
2468
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Holz

431

429

428

481

456

412

430

470

424

SWP

4 0
4 0
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 2
0 4
0 4

http://www.hildburghausen.tkv-kegeln.de



